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Description

198802050000
34760

02/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES COPUS,
ROBERT L,
SR. & LI

170 155

198806150001
77580

06/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ALLEN
J. & BRENDA

189 486 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
375, PAGE 82

198811040003
32520

11/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES BURELLE,
TIMOTHY N. &
SAN

212 296 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
345, PAGE 754

198802050000
34210

02/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES COPUS,
ROBERT L,
SR. & LI

170 155 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
039, PAGE 80

198806150001
79280

06/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ALLEN
J. & BRENDA

189 486

198812070003
62760

12/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES COCKRELL,
CRAIG C. &
CHER

216 730 Other:VOLUME
19, PAGE 515,
VOLUME 20,
PAGE 518

198812070003
64350

12/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

Grantor RELEASES COCKRELL,
CRAIG C. &
CHER

216 730


