Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= 1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802050000 34760	02/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	COPUS, ROBERT L, SR. & LI	170	155				
198806150001 77580	06/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ALLEN J. & BRENDA	189	486				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 375, PAGE 82
198811040003 32520	11/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	BURELLE, TIMOTHY N. & SAN	212	296				Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 345, PAGE 754
198802050000 34210	02/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	COPUS, ROBERT L, SR. & LI	170	155				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 039, PAGE 80
198806150001 79280	06/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ALLEN J. & BRENDA	189	486				
198812070003 62760	12/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	COCKRELL, CRAIG C. & CHER	216	730				Other:VOLUME 19, PAGE 515, VOLUME 20, PAGE 518
198812070003 64350	12/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	Grantor	RELEASES	COCKRELL, CRAIG C. & CHER	216	730				